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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 Glenn De Bie
2 9 Trindade Thiago
3 42 Christophe Rimbold
4 39 Bram Peeters
5 43 Miguel Vanier
6 40 Max Pieters
7 3 Egbert Leechburch Auwers
8 38 Melvin Lohannapessy
9 41 Pablo Ramos

10 35 Igor Cabrita
11 37 Jonel Dizon
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 61 * Jumaine Van Kallen *
2 44 Oday Alzoobi
3 63 Quintin Verhofstadt
4 51 Oguzhan Gundag
5 54 Khayri Kemper
6 62 Andreas Vekeman
7 49 Sjoerd Gabeler
8 46 Dylan Duquaine
9 58 Daniel Telkamp

10 48 Jasper Erhart
11 55 Tim Leutscher
12 50 Konrad Gnypek
13 57 Jahir Suriel
14 59 Bert Van Den Bos
15 52 Hendrik Hartskamp
16 45 Johan Bakker
16 47 Marwan El Berkaoui
16 53 Dario Hondeghem
16 56 Ryan Mollers
16 60 Maxime Van Der Auwera

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 Mustafa Alsaad
2 66 Gert Broux
3 36 Glenn De Bie
4 9 Trindade Thiago
5 67 David Kelchtermans
6 12 Glenn Adriaensen
7 39 Bram Peeters
8 40 Max Pieters
9 38 Melvin Lohannapessy

10 64 Hadi Ahmad
11 68 Andrei Vintila
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 61 * Jumaine Van Kallen *
2 71 Jim Staudt
3 44 Oday Alzoobi
4 69 Ugur Cevher
5 63 Quintin Verhofstadt
6 42 Christophe Rimbold
7 51 Oguzhan Gundag
8 54 Khayri Kemper
9 62 Andreas Vekeman

10 70 Vincent Denuce
11 49 Sjoerd Gabeler
12 46 Dylan Duquaine
13 58 Daniel Telkamp
14 48 Jasper Erhart
15 59 Bert Van Den Bos
16 45 Johan Bakker
16 47 Marwan El Berkaoui
16 50 Konrad Gnypek
16 57 Jahir Suriel
16 60 Maxime Van Der Auwera

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Wietse Vennema
2 54 Khayri Kemper
3 58 Daniel Telkamp
4 52 Hendrik Hartskamp
5 47 Marwan El Berkaoui
6 56 Ryan Mollers
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Gert Broux
2 342 Shahrokh Kazemi
3 9 Trindade Thiago
4 43 Miguel Vanier
5 73 Alladin Nafti
6 59 Bert Van Den Bos
7 19 Aus Ibrahim

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 342 Shahrokh Kazemi
2 75 Jordi Willems
3 73 Alladin Nafti
4 40 Max Pieters
5 64 Hadi Ahmad
6 35 Igor Cabrita
7 68 Andrei Vintila
8 74 Saleh Mohamed

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Ali Issa
2 65 Mustafa Alsaad
3 44 Oday Alzoobi
4 78 Joey Van Den Oven
5 66 Gert Broux
6 36 Glenn De Bie
7 76 Andy Bielen
8 9 Trindade Thiago
9 360 Andrew Romero

10 67 David Kelchtermans
11 12 Glenn Adriaensen
NS 51 Oguzhan Gundag
NS 346 Babak Noroozian

Page 4 of 16



 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 * Oscar Sap *
2 17 Wietse Vennema
3 61 Jumaine Van Kallen
4 204 Abdullah Aziz
5 26 Iza Boone
6 71 Jim Staudt
7 83 Kay Smeets
8 345 Abbas Mousanezhad
9 69 Ugur Cevher

10 54 Khayri Kemper
11 62 Andreas Vekeman
12 80 Leroy De Vries
13 70 Vincent Denuce
14 81 Edson Dos Santos
15 58 Daniel Telkamp
16 50 Konrad Gnypek
16 60 Maxime Van Der Auwera
NS 57 Jahir Suriel

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 88 Nick De Landtsheer
2 87 Antoine Cavignac
3 84 Ibrahim Aldosari
4 85 Dulfaqaar Alshatawe
5 89 Gregory Stine
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Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 * Suciu Laurentiu *
2 96 Kush Dasgupta
3 100 Mohamed Musa
4 94 Dwight Braafheid
5 1 Mohammad Hakki
6 116 Bader Alkhuwaitim
7 45 Johan Bakker
8 95 Jordy Celea
9 98 Place Esteban

10 90 Abdullah Alabbouh
11 102 Oguzhan Yilmaz
12 97 Robin De Wilde
13 53 Dario Hondeghem
14 92 Aziz Alqudaihi
15 91 Aoumar Albayati
16 93 Tim Beens
16 101 Leroy Venrooij

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 88 Nick De Landtsheer
2 104 Ali Idrissi Fathy
3 87 Antoine Cavignac
4 84 Ibrahim Aldosari
5 85 Dulfaqaar Alshatawe
6 89 Gregory Stine
7 103 Nick De Poorter
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 * Petrea Andrei Alexandru *
2 99 Suciu Laurentiu
3 96 Kush Dasgupta
4 105 Mohammed Al Adhami
5 110 Daniel Szenawa
6 100 Mohamed Musa
7 107 Xavier Lima Ramos
8 94 Dwight Braafheid
9 116 Bader Alkhuwaitim

10 108 Kevin Pietersen
11 98 Place Esteban
12 90 Abdullah Alabbouh
13 102 Oguzhan Yilmaz
14 97 Robin De Wilde
15 92 Aziz Alqudaihi
16 91 Aoumar Albayati
16 101 Leroy Venrooij
16 109 Saleem Shiekh Alsok

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Mohamed Musa
2 1 Mohammad Hakki
3 102 Oguzhan Yilmaz
4 109 Saleem Shiekh Alsok

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 Daniel Szenawa
2 111 Hakim Quenbas
3 90 Abdullah Alabbouh
4 89 Gregory Stine
5 19 Aus Ibrahim
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 * Izairo Boldewijn *
2 112 Ken Dekeyser
3 113 Omer Ersoz
4 84 Ibrahim Aldosari
5 68 Andrei Vintila
6 85 Dulfaqaar Alshatawe
7 89 Gregory Stine

NS 73 Alladin Nafti
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Petrea Andrei Alexandru
2 266 Ahmad Farid
3 88 Nick De Landtsheer
4 114 Alpha Sow
5 118 Taygun Kandemir
6 119 Jordan Van Der Raaij
7 96 Kush Dasgupta
8 346 Babak Noroozian
9 81 Edson Dos Santos

10 105 Mohammed Al Adhami
11 111 Hakim Quenbas
12 115 Nasser Alattar
13 116 Bader Alkhuwaitim
14 107 Xavier Lima Ramos
15 87 Antoine Cavignac
16 91 Aoumar Albayati
16 92 Aziz Alqudaihi
16 98 Place Esteban
16 109 Saleem Shiekh Alsok
16 357 Mustafa Azizpor
NS 101 Leroy Venrooij
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Suciu Laurentiu
2 120 Tibo Holens
3 110 Daniel Szenawa
4 94 Dwight Braafheid
5 108 Kevin Pietersen
6 117 Mehdi Habibi
7 90 Abdullah Alabbouh

NS 97 Robin De Wilde
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Jeroen Hauben
2 3 Egbert Leechburch Auwers

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 * Mitchell Mares *
2 11 Christopher Vervoort
3 8 Kevin Moons
4 9 Trindade Thiago
5 10 Mathias Torfs
6 6 Raoul Lucas
7 5 Geert Bax
8 53 Dario Hondeghem

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Yannick Haleyt
2 12 Glenn Adriaensen
3 16 Jean-Pierre Volkaerts
4 15 Kaj Keyer
5 13 Kamran Akrami
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Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 * Mitchell Mares *
2 11 Christopher Vervoort
3 8 Kevin Moons
4 9 Trindade Thiago
5 10 Mathias Torfs
6 2 Jeroen Hauben

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Wietse Vennema

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Maaik Spaans
2 21 Tommy Van Der Laan
3 18 John Elesen
4 2 Jeroen Hauben
5 13 Kamran Akrami
6 5 Geert Bax
7 19 Aus Ibrahim

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 22 Eric Danhier
2 24 Marc Peijs
3 23 Renaldo Muradin
4 25 Rene Pole

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 16 Jean-Pierre Volkaerts

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Yannick Haleyt
2 12 Glenn Adriaensen
3 13 Kamran Akrami
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Hamza Oner
2 355 Mehdi Arezeshmand
3 21 Tommy Van Der Laan
4 26 Iza Boone
5 9 Trindade Thiago
6 30 Patrick Van Der Hoorn
7 10 Mathias Torfs
8 27 Rafael Claerhoudt
9 2 Jeroen Hauben

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 * Aria Shokohi *
2 31 Michel Botros
3 345 Abbas Mousanezhad
4 33 Jeremy Pasque
5 7 Mitchell Mares
6 32 Wesley Lodders
7 11 Christopher Vervoort
8 8 Kevin Moons
9 28 Walter Duarte

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Maaik Spaans

 
Women's Figure - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Chantal Plischka
2 150 Nancy Lebruyn

 
Women's Figure - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 152 * Magdalena Stankiewicz *
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Women's Figure - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Chantal Plischka
2 153 Ilma Gusti
3 150 Nancy Lebruyn

 
Women's Figure - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 155 * Alexandra Schaul *
2 152 Magdalena Stankiewicz
3 156 Iris Verhelst
4 154 Nathalie Meertens
5 159 Natalia Trykoz

 
Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 157 Gertina Sterkenburgh

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 158 Karine Delatte
2 152 Magdalena Stankiewicz
3 156 Iris Verhelst
4 150 Nancy Lebruyn
5 159 Natalia Trykoz

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 158 * Karine Delatte *
2 151 Chantal Plischka
3 153 Ilma Gusti
4 150 Nancy Lebruyn
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 155 Alexandra Schaul
2 157 Gertina Sterkenburgh
3 152 Magdalena Stankiewicz
4 156 Iris Verhelst
5 154 Nathalie Meertens
6 159 Natalia Trykoz

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 162 * Kelly Dos Santos Gomes *
2 248 Desire Woensdregt
3 161 Ilona Bercx

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 Nazfar Montazeri
2 166 Gina Visser
3 164 Marcella Jacob

 
Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 162 * Kelly Dos Santos Gomes *
2 248 Desire Woensdregt
3 161 Ilona Bercx

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 167 Evi Stadsbader
2 168 Iris Van Gampelaere
3 165 Nazfar Montazeri
4 164 Marcella Jacob

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 162 Kelly Dos Santos Gomes
2 168 Iris Van Gampelaere
3 169 Michelle Van Stratum
4 166 Gina Visser
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 162 * Kelly Dos Santos Gomes *
2 170 Ine De Coster
3 248 Desire Woensdregt
4 165 Nazfar Montazeri
5 161 Ilona Bercx

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 167 Evi Stadsbader
2 168 Iris Van Gampelaere
3 169 Michelle Van Stratum
4 164 Marcella Jacob

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Nanda De Leeuw
2 124 Nadia Hassan
3 127 Manuella Preud'homme
4 128 Sara Stefanini
5 125 Nikie Moonen
6 126 Laura Peters
7 130 Jindra Van Den Bossche
8 131 Anouschka Vanhamel

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 * Mandy Arikan *
2 134 Lindsey Ijpelaar
3 138 Maiia Udalova
4 142 Lauranne Vanaken
5 137 Priscilla Semler
6 139 Esmee Van De Geer
7 140 Floor Van Der Toorn
8 133 Mary Bode
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Nanda De Leeuw
2 129 Yasemin Uzunkaya
3 124 Nadia Hassan
4 127 Manuella Preud'homme
5 128 Sara Stefanini
6 125 Nikie Moonen
7 126 Laura Peters
8 130 Jindra Van Den Bossche
9 131 Anouschka Vanhamel

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 * Mandy Arikan *
2 134 Lindsey Ijpelaar
3 138 Maiia Udalova
4 144 Ine Van Haute
5 142 Lauranne Vanaken
6 137 Priscilla Semler
7 143 Kirsi Mathes
8 139 Esmee Van De Geer
9 133 Mary Bode

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 128 Sara Stefanini
2 139 Esmee Van De Geer

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Nanda De Leeuw
2 127 Manuella Preud'homme
3 130 Jindra Van Den Bossche
4 133 Mary Bode
5 145 Mariana Sanchez Ibarra
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Nanda De Leeuw
2 129 Yasemin Uzunkaya
3 124 Nadia Hassan
4 127 Manuella Preud'homme
5 128 Sara Stefanini
6 125 Nikie Moonen
7 126 Laura Peters
8 146 Annamaria D'oronzo
9 130 Jindra Van Den Bossche

10 131 Anouschka Vanhamel
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 132 * Mandy Arikan *
2 138 Maiia Udalova
3 137 Priscilla Semler
4 147 Ilse Albrecht
5 133 Mary Bode
6 145 Mariana Sanchez Ibarra

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Ine Van Haute
2 142 Lauranne Vanaken
3 143 Kirsi Mathes
4 149 Merel Voogt
5 148 Sharon Gortworst
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